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SPECIAL Food packaging

Trade fair
Special

IN EVERY
ISSUE

Packaging design, marketing

Topics

Packaging machines
and technology
End-of-line packaging,
logistics
Transport packaging, IBC,
BigBags
Packaging materials &
supplies
Shrinking, stretching,
palletizing
Non-food packaging

Anuga FoodTec (19.-22.3.)
LogiMAT (19.-21.3.)
Hannover Messe (22.-26.4.)
IFAT (13.-17.5))

Trade fairs

2
02.05

05/04/2024
11/04/2024

22.400
(9.400)

Pharma &

cosmetics

ACHEMN

Weighing and dosing, quality
assurance
Packaging materials &
supplies
Packaging printing and
-finishing, digital printing
Filling technology
Packaging of beverages
Closures and sealing
systems

Empack Dortmund (15.-16.5.)
drupa (28.5.-7.6.)
Cosmetic Business (5.-6.6.)
Achema (10.-14.6.)
Empack Hamburg (12.-13.6.)

DATES & TOPICS 2024

3
27.06

31/05/2024
06/06/2024

22.400
(9.400)

Labeling &
Marking

Recycling, Environmental
Technology
Resource conservation &
recycling management
Software, Image Processing
Co-Packaging
Luxury and promotional
packaging
Paper, cardboard, folding
boxes
Industrial packaging

Focus on green packaging and sustainability

4
12.09

16/08/2024
22/08/2024

26.400
(9.400)

Packaging trends
FACHPACK 2024
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Automation, Robotics
Digitization
Packaging machines
and technology
Packaging design, marketing
End-of-line packaging,
logistics
Packaging materials &
supplies
Shrinking, Stretching,
Palletizing
Pharmaceuticals, cosmetics,
E-commerce

Fachpack (24.-26.9.)
Solids (09.-10.10.)
Fakuma (15.-19.10.)
Scanpack (22.-25.10.)

5
24.10

27/09/2024
02/10/2024

22.400
(9.400)

Al & Digitization
Automation, Control,
Robotics

smart production solutions

Packaging from plastic,
glass, metal, composites
Packaging machines
and technology
Packaging design, marketing
Shrinking, stretching,
palletizing
Review Fachpack

sps (12.-14.11.)
BrauBeviale (26.-28.11.)
All4Pack (4.-7.11.)

packaging

6 journal

12.12

15/11/2024
21/11/2024

22.400
(9.400)

Packaging
technology

Confectionery and food
packaging
Labeling & marking
Final packaging, logistics
Packaging printing and
finishing, digital printing
Paper, cardboard, folding
boxes
Filling technology

Weighing and dosing, quality

assurance

ProSweets (2.-5.2.25)



