DATES & TOPICS 2024 2 3 4 5

6	packaging journal

	1	2	3	4	5	6 jour
PD	22.02	02.05	27.06	12.09	24.10	12.12
Editorial Deadline Advert. Deadline	26/01/2024 01/02/2024	05/04/2024 11/04/2024	31/05/2024 06/06/2024	16/08/2024 22/08/2024	27/09/2024 02/10/2024	15/11/2024 21/11/2024
Circulation thereof e-paper	22.400 (9.400)	22.400 (9.400)	22.400 (9.400)	26.400 (9.400)	22.400 (9.400)	22.400 (9.400)
SPECIAL	Food packaging	Pharma & cosmetics	Labeling & Marking	Packaging trends FACHPACK 2024	AI & Digitization Automation, Control, Robotics	Packaging technology
Trade fair Special	ANUGA FOOD TEC ®	drupa ACHEMA	FACHPACK>	FACHPACK>	SPS smart production solutions	
IN EVERY ISSUE			Focus on green packa	aging and sustainability		
Topics	Packaging design, marketing Packaging machines and technology End-of-line packaging, logistics Transport packaging, IBC, BigBags Packaging materials & supplies Shrinking, stretching, palletizing Non-food packaging	Weighing and dosing, quality assurance Packaging materials & supplies Packaging printing and finishing, digital printing Filling technology Packaging of beverages Closures and sealing systems	Recycling, Environmental Technology Resource conservation & recycling management Software, Image Processing Co-Packaging Luxury and promotional packaging Paper, cardboard, folding boxes Industrial packaging	Automation, Robotics Digitization Packaging machines and technology Packaging design, marketing End-of-line packaging, logistics Packaging materials & supplies Shrinking, Stretching, Palletizing Pharmaceuticals, cosmetics, E-commerce	Packaging from plastic, glass, metal, composites Packaging machines and technology Packaging design, marketing Shrinking, stretching, palletizing Review Fachpack	Confectionery and food packaging Labeling & marking Final packaging, logistics Packaging printing and finishing, digital printing Paper, cardboard, folding boxes Filling technology Weighing and dosing, quality assurance
Trade fairs	Anuga FoodTec (1922.3.) LogiMAT (1921.3.) Hannover Messe (2226.4.) IFAT (1317.5.)	Empack Dortmund (1516.5.) drupa (28.57.6.) Cosmetic Business (56.6.) Achema (1014.6.) Empack Hamburg (1213.6.)		Fachpack (2426.9.) Solids (0910.10.) Fakuma (1519.10.) Scanpack (2225.10.)	sps (1214.11.) BrauBeviale (2628.11.) All4Pack (47.11.)	ProSweets (25.2.25)